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CIJ MEET LUX 2021
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 18. - 20.6.2021

1 - Friday 18.06.2021 - 17:00

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle 2007 and older
18.06.2021 Results
Girls, OpenA : 10:14.42
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DANY, Rebecca 01 SSF Bonn 9:20.80 646
100m: 1:06.31 1:06.31 300m: 3:27.53 1:11.18 500m: 5:49.55 1:10.48 700m: 8:11.61 1:11.10
200m: 2:16.35 1:10.04 400m: 4:39.07 1:11.54 600m: 7:00.51 1:10.96 800m: 9:20.80 1:09.19

2. KASPER, Jana-Caterina 05 SSG Saar Max Ritter 9:32.50 607
100m: 1:06.34 1:06.34 300m: 3:27.65 1:11.11 500m: 5:53.48 1:13.55 700m: 8:21.37 1:13.72
200m: 2:16.54 1:10.20 400m: 4:39.93 1:12.28 600m: 7:07.65 1:14.17 800m: 9:32.50 1:11.13

3. CHABOT, Amelie 04 Perron 9:38.45 588
100m: 1:08.16 1:08.16 300m: 3:33.08 1:12.59 500m: 5:59.82 1:13.41 700m: 8:26.42 1:13.25
200m: 2:20.49 1:12.33 400m: 4:46.41 1:13.33 600m: 7:13.17 1:13.35 800m: 9:38.45 1:12.03

4. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 Schwammclub Monnerech 9:42.81 575
100m: 1:07.45 1:07.45 300m: 3:34.30 1:13.28 500m: 6:02.56 1:14.09 700m: 8:30.50 1:13.84
200m: 2:21.02 1:13.57 400m: 4:48.47 1:14.17 600m: 7:16.66 1:14.10 800m: 9:42.81 1:12.31

5. HAN, Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 9:52.13 548
100m: 1:08.75 1:08.75 300m: 3:36.95 1:14.62 500m: 6:07.24 1:15.23 700m: 8:38.36 1:15.52
200m: 2:22.33 1:13.58 400m: 4:52.01 1:15.06 600m: 7:22.84 1:15.60 800m: 9:52.13 1:13.77

6. GILLET, Nohra 07 Club Natation Bastogne 10:20.48 476 *
100m: 1:11.38 1:11.38 300m: 3:46.64 1:17.92 500m: 6:25.15 1:19.37 700m: 9:03.34 1:18.91
200m: 2:28.72 1:17.34 400m: 5:05.78 1:19.14 600m: 7:44.43 1:19.28 800m: 10:20.48 1:17.14

7. BRAUN, Tamara 07 SC Wiesbaden 1911 10:20.66 476 *
100m: 1:11.15 1:11.15 300m: 3:48.23 1:19.31 500m: 6:26.98 1:19.31 700m: 9:05.01 1:19.03
200m: 2:28.92 1:17.77 400m: 5:07.67 1:19.44 600m: 7:45.98 1:19.00 800m: 10:20.66 1:15.65

8. JAMAR, Laura 05 Perron 10:37.92 438 *
100m: 1:13.90 1:13.90 300m: 3:53.92 1:20.01 500m: 6:36.27 1:21.47 700m: 9:19.47 1:21.16
200m: 2:33.91 1:20.01 400m: 5:14.80 1:20.88 600m: 7:58.31 1:22.04 800m: 10:37.92 1:18.45

9. STUART, Megan 06 KSK1911 11:02.24 392 *
100m: 1:14.05 1:14.05 300m: 3:58.41 1:23.29 500m: 6:49.02 1:25.71 700m: 9:39.48 1:24.73
200m: 2:35.12 1:21.07 400m: 5:23.31 1:24.90 600m: 8:14.75 1:25.73 800m: 11:02.24 1:22.76

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle 2006 and older
18.06.2021 Results
Boys, OpenA : 18:10.87
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. WASCHBURGER, Andreas 87 SSG Saar Max Ritter 16:12.75 717
100m: 1:03.35 1:03.35 500m: 5:24.62 1:05.39 900m: 9:45.14 1:05.04 1300m: 14:05.80 1:05.09
200m: 2:08.79 1:05.44 600m: 6:30.02 1:05.40 1000m: 10:50.42 1:05.28 1400m: 15:10.78 1:04.98
300m: 3:14.07 1:05.28 700m: 7:35.05 1:05.03 1100m: 11:55.58 1:05.16 1500m: 16:12.75 1:01.97
400m: 4:19.23 1:05.16 800m: 8:40.10 1:05.05 1200m: 13:00.71 1:05.13

2. FRITZKE, Lukas 06 SSG Saar Max Ritter 16:26.89 687
100m: 1:01.39 1:01.39 500m: 5:23.19 1:05.72 900m: 9:48.25 1:06.24 1300m: 14:15.21 1:06.97
200m: 2:06.60 1:05.21 600m: 6:29.19 1:06.00 1000m: 10:54.71 1:06.46 1400m: 15:22.16 1:06.95
300m: 3:11.75 1:05.15 700m: 7:35.53 1:06.34 1100m: 12:01.22 1:06.51 1500m: 16:26.89 1:04.73
400m: 4:17.47 1:05.72 800m: 8:42.01 1:06.48 1200m: 13:08.24 1:07.02
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CIJ MEET LUX 2021
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 2006 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

3. WERNER, Nick 01 SSG Saar Max Ritter 16:33.45 673
100m: 1:04.19 1:04.19 500m: 5:27.33 1:06.30 900m: 9:51.74 1:06.60 1300m: 14:19.59 1:07.20
200m: 2:09.85 1:05.66 600m: 6:33.13 1:05.80 1000m: 10:58.11 1:06.37 1400m: 15:27.34 1:07.75
300m: 3:15.47 1:05.62 700m: 7:39.01 1:05.88 1100m: 12:05.06 1:06.95 1500m: 16:33.45 1:06.11
400m: 4:21.03 1:05.56 800m: 8:45.14 1:06.13 1200m: 13:12.39 1:07.33

4. DANTHINE, Zacharie 04 Barracuda Esch Natation 17:07.46 609
100m: 1:02.55 1:02.55 500m: 5:35.46 1:09.06 900m: 10:13.46 1:09.87 1300m: 14:51.83 1:09.53
200m: 2:10.04 1:07.49 600m: 6:44.22 1:08.76 1000m: 11:23.56 1:10.10 1400m: 16:01.52 1:09.69
300m: 3:17.88 1:07.84 700m: 7:53.48 1:09.26 1100m: 12:32.93 1:09.37 1500m: 17:07.46 1:05.94
400m: 4:26.40 1:08.52 800m: 9:03.59 1:10.11 1200m: 13:42.30 1:09.37

5. ROEMER, Niklas 05 TV Wetzlar 17:08.89 606
100m: 1:00.39 1:00.39 500m: 5:24.73 1:07.09 900m: 10:00.02 1:10.56 1300m: 14:47.49 1:11.95
200m: 2:06.09 1:05.70 600m: 6:31.65 1:06.92 1000m: 11:11.27 1:11.25 1400m: 16:00.11 1:12.62
300m: 3:11.47 1:05.38 700m: 7:40.03 1:08.38 1100m: 12:23.00 1:11.73 1500m: 17:08.89 1:08.78
400m: 4:17.64 1:06.17 800m: 8:49.46 1:09.43 1200m: 13:35.54 1:12.54

6. THILL, Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 17:27.56 574
100m: 1:04.21 1:04.21 500m: 5:45.04 1:10.42 900m: 10:27.07 1:10.87 1300m: 15:09.21 1:10.62
200m: 2:14.05 1:09.84 600m: 6:55.24 1:10.20 1000m: 11:37.82 1:10.75 1400m: 16:19.33 1:10.12
300m: 3:24.09 1:10.04 700m: 8:05.68 1:10.44 1100m: 12:48.22 1:10.40 1500m: 17:27.56 1:08.23
400m: 4:34.62 1:10.53 800m: 9:16.20 1:10.52 1200m: 13:58.59 1:10.37

7. SIAS, Simone 05 Perron 17:52.46 535
100m: 1:04.41 1:04.41 500m: 5:47.45 1:11.44 900m: 10:38.00 1:13.02 1300m: 15:28.89 1:13.41
200m: 2:14.72 1:10.31 600m: 6:59.38 1:11.93 1000m: 11:51.56 1:13.56 1400m: 16:42.11 1:13.22
300m: 3:24.78 1:10.06 700m: 8:12.69 1:13.31 1100m: 13:03.23 1:11.67 1500m: 17:52.46 1:10.35
400m: 4:36.01 1:11.23 800m: 9:24.98 1:12.29 1200m: 14:15.48 1:12.25

8. LOURTIE, Theo 04 Perron 18:02.06 521
100m: 1:04.52 1:04.52 500m: 5:47.83 1:12.52 900m: 10:40.57 1:13.63 1300m: 15:36.55 1:13.82
200m: 2:13.53 1:09.01 600m: 7:00.68 1:12.85 1000m: 11:54.39 1:13.82 1400m: 16:50.32 1:13.77
300m: 3:23.77 1:10.24 700m: 8:13.80 1:13.12 1100m: 13:08.54 1:14.15 1500m: 18:02.06 1:11.74
400m: 4:35.31 1:11.54 800m: 9:26.94 1:13.14 1200m: 14:22.73 1:14.19

9. MOELLER, Samuel 06 SC Wiesbaden 1911 18:13.66 505 *
100m: 1:06.48 1:06.48 500m: 5:57.52 1:13.10 900m: 10:51.95 1:13.08 1300m: 15:46.82 1:13.92
200m: 2:18.79 1:12.31 600m: 7:11.47 1:13.95 1000m: 12:05.76 1:13.81 1400m: 17:01.08 1:14.26
300m: 3:31.39 1:12.60 700m: 8:24.69 1:13.22 1100m: 13:19.64 1:13.88 1500m: 18:13.66 1:12.58
400m: 4:44.42 1:13.03 800m: 9:38.87 1:14.18 1200m: 14:32.90 1:13.26

10. LOURTIE, Nicolas 05 Perron 18:13.68 505 *
100m: 1:09.07 1:09.07 500m: 6:04.85 1:14.06 900m: 10:59.05 1:12.81 1300m: 15:53.47 1:13.61
200m: 2:23.59 1:14.52 600m: 7:18.65 1:13.80 1000m: 12:13.22 1:14.17 1400m: 17:05.64 1:12.17
300m: 3:37.06 1:13.47 700m: 8:32.44 1:13.79 1100m: 13:26.66 1:13.44 1500m: 18:13.68 1:08.04
400m: 4:50.79 1:13.73 800m: 9:46.24 1:13.80 1200m: 14:39.86 1:13.20

11. WESTER, Ben 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 18:56.83 449 *
100m: 1:07.07 1:07.07 500m: 6:09.19 1:15.89 900m: 11:13.63 1:16.39 1300m: 16:23.91 1:18.06
200m: 2:22.00 1:14.93 600m: 7:25.98 1:16.79 1000m: 12:31.01 1:17.38 1400m: 17:40.65 1:16.74
300m: 3:36.93 1:14.93 700m: 8:42.21 1:16.23 1100m: 13:48.26 1:17.25 1500m: 18:56.83 1:16.18
400m: 4:53.30 1:16.37 800m: 9:57.24 1:15.03 1200m: 15:05.85 1:17.59

DNS WILKE, Leon 02 KSK1911

EXH STARK, Clemens 08 TV Wetzlar 18:22.89 492
100m: 1:08.22 1:08.22 500m: 6:02.86 1:14.63 900m: 11:01.02 1:14.04 1300m: 15:57.41 1:13.67
200m: 2:21.50 1:13.28 600m: 7:17.50 1:14.64 1000m: 12:15.01 1:13.99 1400m: 17:11.02 1:13.61
300m: 3:35.06 1:13.56 700m: 8:32.56 1:15.06 1100m: 13:29.54 1:14.53 1500m: 18:22.89 1:11.87
400m: 4:48.23 1:13.17 800m: 9:46.98 1:14.42 1200m: 14:43.74 1:14.20
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CIJ MEET LUX 2021
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 3 Women, 400m Medley 2007 and older
18.06.2021 Results
Girls, OpenA : 5:43.54
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CUTILLO, Lena 03 Liege Mosan 5:26.27 544
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:53.61 41.88 250m: 3:23.05 48.35 350m: 4:49.66 38.42

100m: 1:11.73 38.61 200m: 2:34.70 41.09 300m: 4:11.24 48.19 400m: 5:26.27 36.61

2. WEBER, Helene 04 TV Wetzlar 5:26.69 542
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 2:02.37 42.38 250m: 3:29.05 45.96 350m: 4:52.53 36.95

100m: 1:19.99 45.43 200m: 2:43.09 40.72 300m: 4:15.58 46.53 400m: 5:26.69 34.16

3. BORDONARO, Madeleine 06 Barracuda Esch Natation 5:28.20 534
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:58.02 43.13 250m: 3:25.85 44.56 350m: 4:50.82 38.89

100m: 1:14.89 40.96 200m: 2:41.29 43.27 300m: 4:11.93 46.08 400m: 5:28.20 37.38

4. HEPPNER, Liv 05 TV Wetzlar 5:30.39 523
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:55.35 43.94 250m: 3:24.22 46.22 350m: 4:51.88 39.58

100m: 1:11.41 38.70 200m: 2:38.00 42.65 300m: 4:12.30 48.08 400m: 5:30.39 38.51

5. SCHULTETUS, Helene 06 SC Wiesbaden 1911 5:38.84 485
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 2:03.50 46.71 250m: 3:34.56 45.12 350m: 5:00.78 39.46

100m: 1:16.79 41.35 200m: 2:49.44 45.94 300m: 4:21.32 46.76 400m: 5:38.84 38.06

6. RUBERG, Lilli 06 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V. 5:38.88 485
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 2:02.25 43.44 250m: 3:32.03 48.53 350m: 5:00.38 39.13

100m: 1:18.81 43.07 200m: 2:43.50 41.25 300m: 4:21.25 49.22 400m: 5:38.88 38.50

7. ROSSBACH, Merle 07 SC Wiesbaden 1911 5:41.69 473
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 2:00.01 44.16 250m: 3:32.84 48.10 350m: 5:02.13 40.03

100m: 1:15.85 42.05 200m: 2:44.74 44.73 300m: 4:22.10 49.26 400m: 5:41.69 39.56

DNS BUNGERT, Lilly 05 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V.
DNS PILLICH, Emma 05 TPSK 1925 e.V.

Event 4 Men, 400m Medley 2006 and older
18.06.2021 Results
Boys, OpenA : 5:14.20
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:44.36 630
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:37.93 36.10 250m: 2:54.97 40.62 350m: 4:11.34 34.06

100m: 1:01.83 33.49 200m: 2:14.35 36.42 300m: 3:37.28 42.31 400m: 4:44.36 33.02

2. WIEDEMANN, Maximilian 05 SSF Bonn 4:50.31 592
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:41.76 39.50 250m: 2:59.34 38.32 350m: 4:15.72 35.83

100m: 1:02.26 33.64 200m: 2:21.02 39.26 300m: 3:39.89 40.55 400m: 4:50.31 34.59

3. LUCARELLI, Riccardo 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:51.53 585
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:44.69 40.60 250m: 3:04.14 40.32 350m: 4:18.61 33.72

100m: 1:04.09 34.84 200m: 2:23.82 39.13 300m: 3:44.89 40.75 400m: 4:51.53 32.92

4. PIERRON, Gauthier 04 ASPTT Nancy 4:55.48 561
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:46.59 40.65 250m: 3:06.97 41.75 350m: 4:23.23 34.10

100m: 1:05.94 37.58 200m: 2:25.22 38.63 300m: 3:49.13 42.16 400m: 4:55.48 32.25

5. PENG, Tyler 04 KSK1911 4:55.51 561
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:40.49 39.63 250m: 3:01.86 42.75 350m: 4:22.22 36.00

100m: 1:00.86 33.23 200m: 2:19.11 38.62 300m: 3:46.22 44.36 400m: 4:55.51 33.29

6. WRZESNIEWSKI, Moritz 05 TV Wetzlar 4:58.21 546
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:44.93 38.66 250m: 3:06.41 43.38 350m: 4:25.11 34.10

100m: 1:06.27 35.96 200m: 2:23.03 38.10 300m: 3:51.01 44.60 400m: 4:58.21 33.10
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CIJ MEET LUX 2021
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 4, Men, 400m Medley, 2006 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

7. POEHLER, Mats 05 Aachener SV 06 5:04.89 511
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:49.50 41.77 250m: 3:11.81 42.78 350m: 4:31.03 36.03

100m: 1:07.73 37.22 200m: 2:29.03 39.53 300m: 3:55.00 43.19 400m: 5:04.89 33.86

8. MAUSS, Neill 04 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V. 5:06.50 503
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:49.94 44.29 250m: 3:13.44 41.53 350m: 4:32.42 36.44

100m: 1:05.65 35.48 200m: 2:31.91 41.97 300m: 3:55.98 42.54 400m: 5:06.50 34.08

9. LUKA, Mory 04 Swimming Luxembourg 5:11.07 481
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:51.94 44.44 250m: 3:16.53 41.73 350m: 4:35.61 36.19

100m: 1:07.50 36.12 200m: 2:34.80 42.86 300m: 3:59.42 42.89 400m: 5:11.07 35.46

10. WALTZING, Loic 00 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:13.11 472
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:53.18 42.18 250m: 3:17.45 43.14 350m: 4:38.86 36.59

100m: 1:11.00 39.15 200m: 2:34.31 41.13 300m: 4:02.27 44.82 400m: 5:13.11 34.25

11. JOHANNSEN, Lars Benedikt 06 Aachener SV 06 5:37.68 376 *
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 2:02.57 47.28 250m: 3:31.67 44.68 350m: 4:58.73 40.64

100m: 1:15.29 40.65 200m: 2:46.99 44.42 300m: 4:18.09 46.42 400m: 5:37.68 38.95

DSQ CONSTANTINO CAEIRO, Diogo 03 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
M2 - section was not finished in accordance with the rule which applies to the stroke concerned (SW 9.3) (Time:
18:35)

Event 5 Women, 400m Freestyle 2007 and older
18.06.2021 Results
Girls, OpenA : 5:12.08

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KRONIGER, Marie 06 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V. 4:29.84 672
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:37.34 34.21 250m: 2:46.52 34.65 350m: 3:56.20 34.79

100m: 1:03.13 33.72 200m: 2:11.87 34.53 300m: 3:21.41 34.89 400m: 4:29.84 33.64

2. JOMINET, Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:31.20 662
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:38.71 34.08 250m: 2:48.50 34.82 350m: 3:58.12 34.50

100m: 1:04.63 33.96 200m: 2:13.68 34.97 300m: 3:23.62 35.12 400m: 4:31.20 33.08

3. DANY, Rebecca 01 SSF Bonn 4:33.67 645
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:38.87 34.12 250m: 2:48.58 34.81 350m: 3:59.44 35.57

100m: 1:04.75 33.73 200m: 2:13.77 34.90 300m: 3:23.87 35.29 400m: 4:33.67 34.23

4. HRIC, Laura 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:45.23 569
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:43.19 35.71 250m: 2:56.05 36.64 350m: 4:09.70 37.09

100m: 1:07.48 35.23 200m: 2:19.41 36.22 300m: 3:32.61 36.56 400m: 4:45.23 35.53

5. HOFMANN, Adriana 07 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:45.33 569
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:44.36 35.79 250m: 2:57.29 35.96 350m: 4:10.75 35.97

100m: 1:08.57 36.50 200m: 2:21.33 36.97 300m: 3:34.78 37.49 400m: 4:45.33 34.58

6. CHABOT, Amelie 04 Perron 4:45.36 568
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:44.29 36.29 250m: 2:57.73 36.70 350m: 4:10.46 35.99

100m: 1:08.00 35.77 200m: 2:21.03 36.74 300m: 3:34.47 36.74 400m: 4:45.36 34.90

7. WAGNER, Alina 07 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:48.13 552
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:44.97 37.00 250m: 2:59.14 36.98 350m: 4:13.09 36.47

100m: 1:07.97 35.68 200m: 2:22.16 37.19 300m: 3:36.62 37.48 400m: 4:48.13 35.04

8. PUISSANT, Lise 05 Mons Hainaut Natation 4:50.77 537
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:41.96 35.99 250m: 2:57.40 37.86 350m: 4:13.79 38.10

100m: 1:05.97 34.92 200m: 2:19.54 37.58 300m: 3:35.69 38.29 400m: 4:50.77 36.98

9. PILLICH, Emma 05 TPSK 1925 e.V. 4:51.79 532
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:47.11 37.61 250m: 3:02.12 37.28 350m: 4:16.26 36.55

100m: 1:09.50 37.54 200m: 2:24.84 37.73 300m: 3:39.71 37.59 400m: 4:51.79 35.53
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CIJ MEET LUX 2021
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 5, Women, 400m Freestyle, 2007 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

10. SCHREYER, Nina 05 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V. 4:54.12 519
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:45.27 37.24 250m: 3:01.20 37.74 350m: 4:18.04 38.27

100m: 1:08.03 35.94 200m: 2:23.46 38.19 300m: 3:39.77 38.57 400m: 4:54.12 36.08

11. YALCIN, Selin 06 Dauphins de Saint-Louis 4:54.39 518
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:46.88 37.09 250m: 3:03.06 37.92 350m: 4:18.24 37.28

100m: 1:09.79 36.39 200m: 2:25.14 38.26 300m: 3:40.96 37.90 400m: 4:54.39 36.15

12. CHABOT, Camille 06 Perron 4:55.05 514
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:49.17 38.00 250m: 3:04.82 37.64 350m: 4:19.22 37.04

100m: 1:11.17 37.67 200m: 2:27.18 38.01 300m: 3:42.18 37.36 400m: 4:55.05 35.83

13. NIKLES, Emma 06 TV Wetzlar 4:58.19 498
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:45.01 37.47 250m: 3:01.27 37.85 350m: 4:19.65 39.08

100m: 1:07.54 35.83 200m: 2:23.42 38.41 300m: 3:40.57 39.30 400m: 4:58.19 38.54

14. BOUZIDI, Imene 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 4:58.39 497
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:48.12 37.49 250m: 3:03.89 37.73 350m: 4:20.65 38.24

100m: 1:10.63 37.08 200m: 2:26.16 38.04 300m: 3:42.41 38.52 400m: 4:58.39 37.74

15. WICHTERMANN, Jule 04 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V. 4:59.25 493
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:44.82 37.61 250m: 3:02.00 38.77 350m: 4:20.84 39.29

100m: 1:07.21 35.67 200m: 2:23.23 38.41 300m: 3:41.55 39.55 400m: 4:59.25 38.41

16. PETESCH, Lea 07 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:00.89 485
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:47.89 38.72 250m: 3:06.07 39.04 350m: 4:24.08 38.95

100m: 1:09.17 37.21 200m: 2:27.03 39.14 300m: 3:45.13 39.06 400m: 5:00.89 36.81

17. LINDMARK MELO, Maia 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:01.11 484
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:48.30 37.33 250m: 3:06.92 39.79 350m: 4:23.72 37.41

100m: 1:10.97 38.27 200m: 2:27.13 38.83 300m: 3:46.31 39.39 400m: 5:01.11 37.39

18. ALLBAUGH-HEINZ, Alaina 07 KSK1911 5:06.26 460
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:48.17 38.88 250m: 3:07.20 39.77 350m: 4:27.43 39.95

100m: 1:09.29 37.08 200m: 2:27.43 39.26 300m: 3:47.48 40.28 400m: 5:06.26 38.83

19. GUYON, Louane 07 Dauphins de Saint-Louis 5:06.31 460
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:53.87 39.68 250m: 3:13.31 39.55 350m: 4:30.10 37.50

100m: 1:14.19 39.24 200m: 2:33.76 39.89 300m: 3:52.60 39.29 400m: 5:06.31 36.21

20. KARABEKE, Sara 06 Dauphins de Saint-Louis 5:06.33 459
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:53.43 39.61 250m: 3:12.94 39.15 350m: 4:30.44 38.18

100m: 1:13.82 39.01 200m: 2:33.79 40.36 300m: 3:52.26 39.32 400m: 5:06.33 35.89

21. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 Mons Hainaut Natation 5:06.35 459
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:46.64 38.06 250m: 3:06.39 39.59 350m: 4:26.52 39.83

100m: 1:08.58 36.47 200m: 2:26.80 40.16 300m: 3:46.69 40.30 400m: 5:06.35 39.83

22. WUESTE, Sophia 07 SC Oberursel 1958 5:06.42 459
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:50.57 39.25 250m: 3:09.97 39.64 350m: 4:29.81 39.69

100m: 1:11.32 38.18 200m: 2:30.33 39.76 300m: 3:50.12 40.15 400m: 5:06.42 36.61

23. JAMAR, Laura 05 Perron 5:06.90 457
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:52.56 39.20 250m: 3:11.54 39.15 350m: 4:30.15 38.95

100m: 1:13.36 38.27 200m: 2:32.39 39.83 300m: 3:51.20 39.66 400m: 5:06.90 36.75

24. GILLET, Nohra 07 Club Natation Bastogne 5:08.27 451
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:51.48 39.64 250m: 3:11.51 40.22 350m: 4:30.60 39.89

100m: 1:11.84 37.82 200m: 2:31.29 39.81 300m: 3:50.71 39.20 400m: 5:08.27 37.67

25. HOLLERICH, Anne 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:09.31 446
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:51.72 39.19 250m: 3:10.66 39.17 350m: 4:30.86 39.80

100m: 1:12.53 38.13 200m: 2:31.49 39.77 300m: 3:51.06 40.40 400m: 5:09.31 38.45

26. GUIMBAUD, Nora 06 Dauphins de Saint-Louis 5:11.07 439
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:53.71 40.14 250m: 3:13.20 39.57 350m: 4:31.85 39.23

100m: 1:13.57 39.48 200m: 2:33.63 39.92 300m: 3:52.62 39.42 400m: 5:11.07 39.22
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Event 5, Women, 400m Freestyle, 2007 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

27. THILL, Gina 07 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:11.34 438
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:48.27 39.13 250m: 3:09.30 41.37 350m: 4:32.75 41.09

100m: 1:09.14 36.77 200m: 2:27.93 39.66 300m: 3:51.66 42.36 400m: 5:11.34 38.59

28. SITLIVY, Florence 05 Liege Mosan 5:12.40 433 *
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:50.84 39.38 250m: 3:11.93 40.57 350m: 4:33.12 40.81

100m: 1:11.46 38.07 200m: 2:31.36 40.52 300m: 3:52.31 40.38 400m: 5:12.40 39.28

29. STUART, Megan 06 KSK1911 5:14.19 426 *
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:52.78 39.36 250m: 3:12.46 39.60 350m: 4:33.83 40.96

100m: 1:13.42 38.72 200m: 2:32.86 40.08 300m: 3:52.87 40.41 400m: 5:14.19 40.36

30. GEISLER, Alicia 06 Swimming Luxembourg 5:17.45 413 *
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:54.82 42.83 250m: 3:17.16 41.01 350m: 4:39.11 40.66

100m: 1:11.99 39.44 200m: 2:36.15 41.33 300m: 3:58.45 41.29 400m: 5:17.45 38.34

31. SCHWENNICKE, Anna Pia 06 SG Moenchengladbach 5:18.99 407 *
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:54.40 39.75 250m: 3:15.85 40.56 350m: 4:38.39 41.07

100m: 1:14.65 39.05 200m: 2:35.29 40.89 300m: 3:57.32 41.47 400m: 5:18.99 40.60

32. POLITANO, Christina 07 Perron 5:39.03 339 *
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:58.13 42.62 250m: 3:26.52 45.15 350m: 4:56.70 45.12

100m: 1:15.51 40.44 200m: 2:41.37 43.24 300m: 4:11.58 45.06 400m: 5:39.03 42.33

Event 6 Men, 400m Freestyle 2006 and older
18.06.2021 Results
Boys, OpenA : 4:47.18
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BAESCHNITT, Jarno 05 SG Ruhr 4:04.95 725
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:30.06 31.63 250m: 2:32.87 31.03 350m: 3:35.73 31.01

100m: 58.43 30.56 200m: 2:01.84 31.78 300m: 3:04.72 31.85 400m: 4:04.95 29.22

2. ROEMER, Niklas 05 TV Wetzlar 4:07.53 702
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:29.94 31.33 250m: 2:32.81 31.32 350m: 3:36.13 31.53

100m: 58.61 30.45 200m: 2:01.49 31.55 300m: 3:04.60 31.79 400m: 4:07.53 31.40

3. OUMAILIA, Enzo 05 AS Monaco Natation 4:10.62 677
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:31.37 31.37 250m: 2:35.81 32.36 350m: 3:39.69 31.33

100m: 1:00.00 31.30 200m: 2:03.45 32.08 300m: 3:08.36 32.55 400m: 4:10.62 30.93

4. KHALIL, Gael 04 AS Monaco Natation 4:13.30 655
